

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jayashree Wad, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.
Mr. Anshuman Srivastava, Adv.
for M/s. J. S. Wad & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Dismissed.

However, we reserve liberty to the petitioner to take up all such contentions which are available to him before the Courts below, including, the contentions raised before this Court.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar